72 United States Instant Information:   www.hydra-cell.com United Kingdom
(612) 332-5681   Fax (612) 332-6937 Document Fax Back System: (510) 745-0440 +44 (0) 1252 781234   Fax +44 (0) 1252 781235
SD Series
Slurry Duty Pumps Hydra-Cell Slurry Duty pumps are
specifically designed  for abrasive duty
applications in order to:
• Increase flow
• Reduce and simplify maintenance

77United States Instant Information:   www.hydra-cell.com United Kingdom
(612) 332-5681   Fax (612) 332-6937 Document Fax Back System: (510) 745-0440 +44 (0) 1252 781234   Fax +44 (0) 1252 781235
SD Series How To Order
1 2 3 Configuration
D10  (see page 71)
H25  (see page 71)
D35  (see page 71)
Hydraulic End Cam
X  (see page 71)
E  (see page 71)
Diaphragm & O-ring Material
E EPDM (requires 30 wt
EPDM-compatible hydraulic end oil)
G Viton®-XT
N Buna-N
P Neoprene
T Buna-N-XS
Hydra-Oil
A 10W30 standard duty oil
B 40-wt  standard duty oil
C 30-wt EPDM-compatible oil
E 30-wt food-contact oil
G 5W30 synthetic oil
Ordering Information
A complete Slurry Duty Series Model Number contains 12 digits
including 6 customer-specified design options: for example D10XSDNRCECA
S D R C E C
4
7
12
4 6 7 8 9 10 11 125321
Options, Accessories and Custom Designs
• Valves, page 78